MARISON COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/5/2024
Page 1

President and Vice President. =

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting  Election Day Voting ~ =~ ' . Total
Donald J. Trump JD Vance REP 112 69.14% 3453 83.12% 930  79.69% i @ _.é,{qs's* 1:81.98%
30.86% 681  16.39% 220 1962% .. 960 1751%
0.00% 12 029% 043% A7 0s1%
0.00% 0.17% 026% S0 018%
0.00% 0.00% 000% - L 000%
0.00% 0.00% 000% .. . S 0.00%
0.00% 0.00% 000% - - 0lo0%
0.00% 0.00% 000%  0.00%
0.00% 0.02% 0.00% “002%
0.00% 0 000% 000% o 6T 000%
100.00% 4,154 100.00% 1167 100.00% 77 Y5483 100.00%

w
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Kamala D. Harris Tim Walz DEM
Chase Qliver Mike ter Maat LIB
Jill Stein Rudolph Ware GRN
Cherunda Fox/ Harlan McVey (W)

Claudia De la Cruz/Karina Garcia (W)

Cornel West/Melina Abduliah (W)

Jessica Cuellar/Wesley Lasley (W)

Peter Sonski/ Lauren Onak (W}

Shiva Ayyadural/ Crystal Ellis (W)
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Cast Votes:

Undervotes: 2 g 3 T4 - T -2.-:
Overvotes: 0 0 ¢ : 0o |

United States Senator =~ 0

Choice Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting ' © . Total
Ted Cruz 109 68.55% 3349 81.21% 875  7589% - 3 7971%
Colin Alired DEM 46 28.93% 713 17.29% 249 2160% - - 1854%
Ted Brown LB 4 252% 62 150% 29 z5% - 1T5%
Analisa Roche (W) 0 0.00% 0 000% 0 000% |l 0 000%
Tracy Andrus (W) o 0.00% 0 000% 0 000% - 9 0.00%

Cast Votes: 159 100.00% 47124 100.00% 1,153 100.00% 11100.00%

Undervotes: 5 39 17
Overvotes: 0 ¢ 0

U:nit’é_d'_"_s:'t:a:téé'Réﬁrésé_ﬁ_t’a'ti:\rei,f:l_j_i"étfric:t_;j'o -

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting  Election Day Voting L i Total

Michael T. McCaul REP 91 6691% 3402 83.16% 902 79.26% Ce192%

Theresa Boisseau DEM 44 3235% 626 1530% 216 18.98% S 1651%

Jeft Miller LB 1 074% 63 154% 20 76% o sa 157
Cast Votes: 136 100.00% 4091 100.00% 1138 100.00% . 15365 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 72 32
Overvotes: 23 0 0
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Choice

Party

Absentee Voting

Early Voting

Election Day Voting

Total

Christi Craddick REP
Katherine Culbert DEM
Hawk Dunlap LiB
Eddie Espinoza GRN

Richard McKibbin (W)

108 67.50%
43 26.88%
6 3.75%

3 1.88%

¢ 0.00%

3,301 81.31%
624 1537%
113 278%

21 0.52%
1 0.02%

879
206
36
12
0

77.58% |0
1818%
318%
1.06% _:.-.:.: B

0.00%

e
873

U 80.10%
T q631%
L 290%
L 06T%

4 0.02%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

160 100.00%

4

Justice, Supreme Court, Place2”

4,060

100.00%

103

1,133

37

106.00%

_"§ 00.00%

Choice Party

Absentee Voting

Early Voting

Election Day Voting

‘Total

Jimmy Blackiock REP

DaSean Jones DEM

113 7187%
44 2803%

3415 8405%
648  1595%

916
222

80.49%
19.51%

.. Ll
Lo14

. 82.94%
17.06%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

157 100.00%

4,063 100.00%

100

1,138

32
¢

100.00%

115358

- “100.00%

Choice

Party

Absentee Voting

Early Voting

Election Day Voting

O Total

John Devine REP

Christine Vinh Weems DEM

e 7097%
45 29.03%

3412 84.06%
647  1594%

904
229

79.7%%
2021%

4426

S B2 T78%

17 17.20%

Cast Votes;

Undervotes:

QOvervotes:

Justice, Supreme Court, Place6

155 100.00%

4,053 100.00%

104
0

1,133

37
0

100.00% 11

150 .

-100.80%

Choice Party

Absentee Voting

Early Voting

Election Day Voting e

Jane Bland REP
Bonnie Lee Goldstein DEM

J. David Roberscn LIB

M1 70.70%
44 28.03%
2 1.27%

3350 8257%
635 15.65%
72 177%

884
216
35

77.8%%
19.03%

2.08% o

109

B123%
1673%
204%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Qvervotes:

157  100.00%

4,057 100.00%

106
0

1,135

35
0

100.00%

L5340

100.00%:



Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals
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Choice

Party

Absentee Voting

Early Voting

Election Day Voting

1 Total

Bavid J. Schenck REP
Holly Taylor DEM

111 71.15%
45 28.85%

3,387 8373%
660 1627%

915  80.40% i

223 19.60%

{1 82.66%
L 1734%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

Judge, Courtof Ciminal Appesls, Place 7

156 100.00%

4,057 100.00%

106
0

1,138 100.00%

32
0

£ 100.00%

Choice Party

Absentee Voting

Early Voting

Election Day Voting e

T Total

Gina Parker REP
Nancy Mulder DEM

112 71.79%
44 2821%

3403 8417%
640  15.83%

912 80.80%
217 19.20%

;83.09%

1 1691%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place8

156 100.00%

4043 100.00%

120

1,130 100.00%

40
¢

5399

400.00%

e
e

Party

Choice

Absentee Voting

Early Voting

Eiection Day Voting

S Tofal

Lee Finley REP
Chika Anyiam DEM

114 73.08%
42 2692%

3414 B467%
618  15.33%

912 8107% ol
213 1893% 11

4440
cgTs

B35T%
11643%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

156 100.00%

Mermber, State Board of Education, District 10~

4,032 100.00%

131
0

1,125 100.00%

45
0

5313

+100:00%-

e

Choice Party

Absentee Voting

Early Voting

Election Day Voting

S Total

Tom Maynard REP
Raguel Saenz Ortiz DEM

93 67.39%
45  3261%

3,421  8445%
630  1555%

904  79.86% -

228  20.14%

. :.'..."::'3;-4':41'8
e

:-83.03%
16.97%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

138 100.00%

15
11

4,051 160.00%

112
¢

1,132 100.00% -

38
¢

7 100.00%

R
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State Representative, District12 =~

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election DayVoting .~ - Total
Trey Wharton REP 94  68.61% 3439 BA41% 918 80.95% i 4451 (8327%
Dee Howard Mullins DEM 43 3139% 635 1559% 216 1905% . 894 1673%

Cast Votes: 137 100.00% 4,074 100.00% 1134 100.00% £100.00%

Undervotes: 16 89 36
Qvervotes: 11 4} 0

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting S Total
Matt Johnson REP 103 100.00% 3,613 100.00% 1,017 100.00% 5 - 4733 :100.00%
Cast Votes: 103 100.00% 3,613 100.00% 1,017 10000% .02 4,733°100.00%

Undervates: 61 350 153 % 764 :

Cvervotes: o 0 0

District Judge, 12th Judicial District .~~~ = . s
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting  Election Day Voting Total
David Wayne Moorman REP 160 100.00% 3,590 100.00% 1,021 10000% - 4711.010000%

Cast Votes: 100 100.00% 3,590 100.00% 1021 100.00% L4711 :10000%

Undervotes: 64 573 149 el

Overvotes: 0 o] 4]

Sheriff Coleoa i n e .
Choice Absentee Voting Early Voting  Election Day Voting “L i Total
Bobby Adams 108 100.00% 3,671 100.00% 1,027 100.00% G- 48067.7500.00%

Cast Votes: 108  100.00% 3,671 100.00% 1,027 100.00% _'4;_805':,-'100.00%

Undervotes: 56 492 143 69? o i

Cvervotes: 0 0 0

County Tax Assessor-Collector .~~~ = == . Ao |
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting  Election Day Voting Y Total
Karen Lane REP 109 100.00% 3,672 100.00% 1031 10000% 04812 -100.00%

Cast Votes: 109 100.00% 3,672 10000% 1,031 10000% - 4812 100.00%

Undervotes: 55 491 139 585 o TR

QOvervotes; 0 0 0
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Choice

Party

Absentee Voting

Early Voting

Election Day Voting o

i Total

Steve Parrish

REP

19 100.00% 867

100.00%

©1100.00%

CountyCommlssioner. Precmct3 Fha

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Qvervotes:

19 100.00% 867

11 78
0 0

100.00%

197 100.00% 1,083
197 100.00% ol

32
¢

83 100.00%

Choice

Party

Absentee Voting

Early Voting

Election Day Voting

LU Total

Carl Cannon

REP

26 100.00% 636

100.00%

256 100.00%

+100.00%

e

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

26 100.00% 636

100.00%

256 100.00% . i

918

42
0

100.00%

Choice

Party

Absentee Voting

Early Voting

Election Day Voting G

S Total

Aaron Campbell

REP

47 100.00% 1,831

100.00%

459 100.00% -

£1100.00%

Constable, Precinct2

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

47 100.00% 1,831

31 203
0 0

100.00%

2337

459 100.00% 2397

~:100.00%

66 a0
. . s

Choice

Party

Absentee Voting

tarly Voting

Election Day Voting

Total

Charles Turner

REP

55 100.00% 1,815

100.00%

571 100.00% 2441

100.00%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

55 100.00% 1,815

31 314
0 0

*** End of report ***

100.00%

571 10000% it 2,441

74
0

+100.00%:



